	Services - p				rat .	1
Date in 20/1/20 18:02	Job description		Date &Time Co	mplated	Done	. p.y
Herrin MAI AIG 2000 1210 144	SAS c-filling					
Meh No. SGY 1442 L.	E-mail (within th	rs, AIC 2hrs)				
19/1/20 21:15	I-Motor Cinim	Porm				
	I-Motor W/O (	Within: OD 2las,	TP (hts)			
(1) (11) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploac	led				
	Assessment/Surr	vey Report				
1P Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			ere november
Professed Wissp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	Josephanica de la constantina della constantina		Tol:	Face		
the artist between the second of the second	(X 6576J.	, INC(	)/Non-INC	).		
Owner / Driver: (	W 00167.		Tel:		)	
Policy No: ( ) Peri	od: (	)	Cover Type: (		)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:		)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [N	ote-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 30-100	%]	
	arranty; YES (	)/NO(	)			
	0()/\$2,000(	)			-	emacrinani 1
oneral Remarks as & Francisco Andrews	STREET,	ennadar.	The first of the control of the cont	Mar Zhan	· · · · · · · · ·	
) Walk-In Customar : Customor's Information	nation strictly Confi	idential & Str	ctly NO refer of	repairer,		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.					
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES( )/NO	) ( ) ; To	wing Co: (	4,		)
The Carlo Carlo Design Carlo C			lo le al moco	ELECTRICAL PROPERTY.	SE Trons	Бу
The state of the s	COLOR STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE		Dieselmose	THE STREET	a legition b	by
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	urtesy Car ( )		Blue Chine Co		FINDS ON	by .
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	nurlesy Car ( )			July 1041 Vie	A IJons	Ъў -
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	nurlesy Car ( )			THE PARTY	a levisions	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co     QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	nurlesy Car ( )				PielDonb	by .
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co ) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:	( ·)				e ellono	by
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	nurlesy Car ( )				P. C. Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co ) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:	( ·)				e ellone	- Second Second
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co     QC Check/Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30     Injury :	( ·)				Pictors	, by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	( ·)				P. P. Done	59
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co  ) QC Check/Post Reprir Inspection  ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )				Awi(3)	Dy
I) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check/Post Reprir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  ***********************************	( ) (00] ( )	N. Police III e	aration Christia		<b>Shalls</b>	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co ) QC Check/Post Reprir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  ***********************************	( ) (00) ( )	INVOICE (I FI	aration Christian (330);	INC (510)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co ) QC Check/Post Reprir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  **MCLinus************************************	( ) (00) ( ) Loos 693	AR: Acadent DA: Damege F	Aration Christian (330); Reporting (330); Reserment (3100);	INC (\$10)	30.00	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co ) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :  articlino   Taction   Taction	( ) (00) ( ) (00) ( )	ARA Academi ) DR: Academi ) TF: Towing Fe ) FT: Fellow-Th	Araciton Chricki Araciton (310); Apperling (310); Herough Survey Frough Survey (Resur	1NC (510) 540/54 512 (ay) 53	30.00	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co ) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :  ***********************************	( ) (00) ( ) Loos 693	hivolge, Agi hivolge, Agi ) AR: Acadent ) DA: Damege A ) TF: Towing Fe ) FT: Pellow-Th ) FT: Pellow-Th For Saliming as	Reporting (\$30); rough Survey rough Survey (Resur	1NC (510) 540/54 512 (ay) 53	30.00	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co  ) QC Check/Post Reprir Inspection  ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :  are time of Action and the second se	( ) (00) ( ) (00) ( ) (00) ( )	AR: Accident ) DA: Damege A ) TF: Follow-Th ) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as ) TR: Re-inspec ) N1: Idao DA	arration Christian (330); specific (330); specific (3100); rough Survey rough Survey (Resur alpstUNC Only (well ion SMRT Survey	1NC (530) \$40/3 \$12 (ay) 53 10 Jan 3(93)	30.00	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co  ) QC Check/Post Reprir Inspection  ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :  ***********************************	( ) (00) ( ) (00) ( ) (00) ( )	AR: Acadent ) DA: Damege ) FF: Follow-Th Foreignining as ) TR: Re-impes ) NI: Idae DA+	arration Christian (330); specific (330); specific (3100); rough Survey rough Survey (Resur alpstUNC Only (well ion SMRT Survey	1NC (530) 540/5 \$12 (ay) 53 10 Jan 2003)	30.00	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co  ) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection  ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :  ***********************************	( ) (00) ( ) (00) ( ) (00) ( )	AR: Accident ) DA: Damege A ) FF: Fellow-Th ) FF: Fellow-Th For glainwing as ) TR: Re-inspec ) NI: Idae DA ) NTUC Addition OD.*  *NS: Countary	arration Chricist Special States and Survey (Rear Survey In Survey (Rear Survey In Sur	1NC (530)  540/54  512  (ay)  57  57  57  57	30.00	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co  2) QC Check/Pest Reprir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :  After time of Netherlands ( )  iver/Owner:  intact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Loos 693	INVOICE ATENTAL AND A COLOR OF THE AND A COLOR OF T	area (10 m Chrick)  Area (	1NC (530)  540/54  512  (0y) 53  10 Jon 3(93)  57  5 516	30.00	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :	Loos 693	NAT Accident  OAR Accident  DA: Damege /  FF: Follow-Th  FF: Fellow-Th  Fer claiming as  TR: Re-inspect  NI: Idae DA +  NTUC Addition  OD.*  *NS: Countary  *NS: Countary  *NS: Repeir Co  *NT: Fost R	aration Christian (330); Reporting (330); Reporting (330); Reporting (5100); Prough Survey Resurrant (5100); Prough Survey Resurrant (5100); Prough Survey Resurrant (5100); R	1NC (530)  540/54  512  (ay)  57  5	30.00	Ayaliq(s)
2) QC Check / Post (Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Difference of Action   Properties   Proper	Looo 6 93	NAT Accident  OAR Accident  DA: Damege /  FF: Follow-Th  FF: Fellow-Th  Fer claiming as  TR: Re-inspect  NI: Idae DA +  NTUC Addition  OD.*  *NS: Countary  *NS: Countary  *NS: Repeir Co  *NT: Fost R	Area (10 th Chrick)  Area (10	1NC (530)  540/54  512  (ay)  57  5	30.00	

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2, This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

Marie Carlo Ca	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/01/2020 18:02
Date Of Accident	19/01/2020 21:15
Exact Location Of Accident	TPE TWDS PIE B4 TAMPINES AVE 12
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGY1442L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KARTHIK VENUGOPALAN
NRIC No	SXXXX293I
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91076665
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91076665
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	VERNA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2100043104-12
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KARTHIK VENUGOPALAN
NRIC No	SXXXX293I
Date Of Birth	04/06/1977
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	20/08/2007
Driving Experience	12 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91076665
ax Number	**************************************

OFFICE-91076665

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 234 TAMPINES ST 21 #08-529

Postcode 521234

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

15

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

TES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

Passenger 1

NAME: : MUHAMMAD TANVEER EJAAZ BIN MUHAMMAD S

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: MUHAMMAD AMEER HAMZAH BIN MUHAMMAD J W

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: MUMTAZ MAIMUNAH BINTE ABDUL WAHAB

GENDER: : FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200120/7000

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SKX6576J

NO

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Page 2 of 17

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name KARTHIK VENUGOPALAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY
Injured person in which vehicle? SGY1442L
Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name MUHAMMAD TANVEER EJAAZ BIN MUHAMMAD S

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY
Injured person in which vehicle? SGY1442L
Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3**

Name MUHAMMAD AMEER HAMZAH BIN MUHAMMAD J W

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY
Injured person in which vehicle? SGY1442L
Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

NO

Address Postcode

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4**

Name MUMTAZ MAIMUNAH BINTE ABDUL WAHAB

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY
Injured person in which vehicle? SGY1442L

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

YES

Address Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of;
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

A: SGY 1442L B: SKX 6576 J TPE TOWARDS PIE DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT REFER TO POLICE REPORT 20200120 7000 DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder)

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

A	CCIDENT DATE 19 01 202	O J(DD/MM/Y	YYYI. TIME-1 21 . r	7 1/44/11
- Lo	OCATION TOE TOWARDS PI	E BEFORE	TAMPINES AVE	12
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE			
	DIVEHICLE NUMBER, SAY	14421		
	DINSURANCE COMPANY:			
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 2(000	121. 12		
	CHOCK TYPE A	F3104-12		
	a POLICY TYPE: COMPREHE	NSIVE / THIRD P	ARTY / THÍRD PARTY F	RE &THEFT
	SIMAKE & MODEL: HYUN	DAI VERNA		
	FITYPE: (SATOON / COUPE / N G) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIV	APV /VAN / LOP	RRY / MOTORCYCLE /	OTHERS)
	hIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACC	CIDENT THE	CIAL / MOTORCYCLE	1 10
	I ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER	VOUR OWNER	-(VM)C	
	IF NO. PLEASE STATE MUIDO	TOUR OWN INS	SURANCE (YES/MG)	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD F 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	AKIT CLAIM /	KEPORTING ONLY)	
	AINAME: KALTINE VENUE	DISC VA		
	DINPIC/FIN/PASSPORT STA	SZOZZI	MALE / F	EMALE)
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 577	974	CONTACT: 9107	6665
新 新	CIADDRESS: 134 TAMPINES	FIREET ZI A	108-276 2CZT1530	)
_	* CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER	ALSO DOUGU		-
The of passing 3	DRIVER	4130 POLICY HI	OLDER	
Charled 1	GINAME.		Cherry Service Services	CHENCH AND SHO
(Including driver)	binric/fin/Passport:		(MALE / FE	MALE
(04)	CIADDRESS:		CONTACT:	
(m) nanucce		Inches to the second second		NA CONTRACTOR
(CM) TANVEER	"d)DATE OF BIRTH: (64 / 06	/ 1977 1100/	MANA/YYYYI	- Contraction
(CM) AMEGIL	SICCOLPATION: INDOOR / O	MOOOSI	wiwi/11111	100
	THEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIEN	ICE-	- W	
((p) n = 4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF	OF THE INSUR	ED'S COMPANYS (VE	S / NOV
(CP) MAINWHAM FAMILY	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE	DRIVER WIT	H INSURED.	3 / 140)
7 the 5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEA	R/RAINING/	OTHERS	
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED MES!	ION	1/4 14	
7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE LYES VN	101		54
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH PO	DLICE STATION:	UNLINE	85
	INIKU PARIT VEHICLE	CLE CHECK CHICAGO	-	
Allo of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 5K+ 6	576J	_MODEL:	
(Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:			
( )	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT.	1 2 2 2 3 2 2	_CONTACT:_	
9. 1	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE			
* No of possenger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:		MODEL:	9.0
(1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-		- Contract Court	_IVIODEL	
(Induding driver)	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTLOT	-
		-	_CONTACT:	
	STATE OF THE STATE			9 7 8

email = reporting @ revocato.com.sg





1 of 4

Report No. T/20200120/7000

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

#### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 20/01/2020 00:24		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of Informant: KARTHIK VENUGOPALAN			Address: APT BLK 234 TAMPINES ST 521234	REET 21 #08-529 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7783293I			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91076665		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: v_karthik_77@yahoo.com		
Sex: Male	Age: 42	Date of Birth: 04/06/1977	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Indian			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Sales and marketing manager		g manager	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 19/01/2020 09:20	Straigh	Location Road
Location: TAMPINES E Weather: Clear	EXPRESSWAY	Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed	Limit:
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Not Controlled			Traffic Volum Moderate	e:	
One way				100	eyed by

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SGY1442L	Car	HYUNDAI	VERNA 1.4 AUTO	Blue		0
SKX6576J	Car					0

Details of Vehicle Insurance				
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SGY1442L	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.	2100043104-12	18/09/2019	17/09/2020





2 of 4

Report No. T/20200120/7000

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

# CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian Ir	wolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian		Use of Peo	destrian	Cross	ing: NA	
Driver						
Name	KARTHIK VENUGOPALAN		ID No	,	S7783	2931
Related Vehicle	SGY1442L (Car)		Conta	ct No.	91076	665
Hospital/Clinic	24 HOUR WALK-IN CLINIC			of g ce & Date	Class: Date o	2B,3 f Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	19/01/2020	Date Disc	harge	19/01	/2020	
	ted Medical Leave 05	Degree of		Serio	us	
Passenger	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		17,25475		the marie	
Name	MUHAMMAD TANVEER EJAAZ BIN MUHAMMAD S				T0330	290Z
Related Vehicle	SGY1442L (Car)			ct No.	93876	362
Hospital/Clinic	24 HOUR WALK-IN CLINIC			of g ce & / Date	Class: Date of	2B,3 f Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	19/01/2020	Date Disc	harge	19/01	/2020	
	ted Medical Leave 05	Degree of		Serio	us	
Passenger	TO SECURE WHEN PERSON REPORTS				100	
Name	MUHAMMAD AMEER HAMZAH BIN MUHAMMAD J W		ID No		S9717	402D
Related Vehicle	SGY1442L (Car)		Conta	ct No.	92397	750
Hospital/Clinic	24 HOUR WALK-IN CLINIC		Class Drivin Licen Expire	g	Class: Date of	NIL of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	19/01/2020	Date Disc	harge	19/01	/2020	
	ted Medical Leave 05	Degree of		Serio	US	





3 of 4

Report No. T/20200120/7000

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

# CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Passenger				16-20 T	CONT.		
Name	MUMTAZ MAIMUNAH BINTE ABDUL WAHAB			ID No		S6936941	С
Related Vehicle	SGY1442L (Car)			Conta	ct No.	98552821	
Hospital/Clinic	24 HOUR WALK-IN CLINIC			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Ex	
Date Treatment	19/01/2020 Date D			charge	19/01	/2020	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 05			Degree o		Serio		

## Brief Details.

On the stated date and time I vehicle (SGY1442L) was travelling on TPE towards PIE. As I was reaching the exit of Tampines Ave 12 the front vehicle stop I follow suit. Suddenly I felt an impact from the back. I alighted and found out then vehicle (SKX6576J) has collided onto my vehicle.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

4 of 4 Report No. T/20200120/7000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/01/2020 00:24
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD Contact No.: 65476219	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	



# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

# HYUNDAI AUTO PROTECTOR (DELUXE) PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: Karthik Venugopalan

Period of Insurance

: 18 Sep 2019 To 17 Sep 2020

Engine No.

: G4EE7712309

Chassis No. : KMHCM41AR7U143246 Vehicle No. Policy No.

SGY1442L

2100043104-12

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

15 Aug 2019

## ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: HYUNDAI VERNA 1.4

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,399.00 CC

: NA

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2007

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Driver Restriction Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

a) The Policyholder

a) The Policyholder b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use\*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, rading, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings

#### **EXCESS**

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$0 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$0

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Karthik Venugopalan, Gayathri Karthik

# APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRES (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Komoco Motors Pte Ltd. Add: 253 Alexandra Road Singapore 159936 64735588

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.com.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

#### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: SPEED CREDIT PTE LTD

We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of go the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0500706010

RTMT MOTOR PTE LTD-HYUNDAI PTE 61 UBI AVENUE 2 #01-06 AUTOMOBILE MEGAMART SINGAPORE 408898 ANSP-MOTOR Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

SSPDSD